MSP 340
The MSP 340 series pressure transducers from
the Microfused™ line of MEAS, high volume,
commercial and industrial applications. This series
is suitable for measurement of liquid or gas
pressure, even for difficult media such as
contaminated water, steam, and mildly corrosive
fluids.

Measurement Specialties, Inc. � 1000 Lucas Way  Hampton, VA 23666  USA � www.meas-spec.com � 757-766-1500 � 800-745-8008 �  Fax 757-766-4297
- 1 -
ordering information
mechanical  specif icat ions
mechanical  dimensions
0 to 50, 100, 300, 500, 1000, 3000, 5000, 10000, 15000 PSI
(3, 5, 7, 10, 20, 35, 70, 100, 200, 350, 500, 700, 1000 BAR)
<1% of FS (for higher accuracy consult factory)
17-4 PH stainless steel (for 316L stainless steel consult factory)
7/16-20 UNF, 1/4 NPT, 1/8 BSP, 1/8 NPT (other options consult factory)
>108 full pressure cycles
2X rated pressure
5X or 20000 PSI whichever is less
±0.25% FS (Typical)
5VDC 10-30VDC
<10mA <15mA
0-100mVDC, ratiometric to supply 1-5VDC fixed
0.5-4.5VDC, ratiometric to supply
2 ft. of PVC jacketed cable or Packard connector
(for other options consult factory)
1M Ohm for millivolt output/5K Ohm min for high level voltage
<2mVRMS - for amplified
DC to 1KHz - for amplified
Performance at 77º F (25º C)
Pressure range
Accuracy (combined linearity, hysteresis and repeatability)
Media compatibility
Pressure ports*
Pressure cycles
Pressure overload
Burst pressure
Long term stability (1 year)
Electrical:
Supply voltage
Supply current
Outputs
Interface
Output load
Noise
Bandwith (-3dB)
2=1/4-19 BSP (G1/4)
3=1/8 BSP (G1/8)
4= 7/16-20 UNF
5=1/4-18 NPT
6= 1/8-27 NPT
X= special port
PSI Ranges
050P = 0 to 50psi
100P =0 to 100psi
300P = 0 to 300psi
500P - 0 to 500psi
01KP = 0 to 1Kpsi
03KP = 0 to 3Kpsi
05KP = 0 to 5Kpsi
10KP = 0 to 10Kpsi
15KP = 0 to 15Kpsi
Bar Ranges
003B = 0 to 3 Bar
005B = 0 to 5 Bar
007B = 0 to 7 Bar
0010B = 0 to 10 Bar
020B = 0 to 20 Bar
035B = 0 to 35 Bar
070B = 0 to 70 Bar
100B = 0 to 100 Bar
200B = 0 to 200 Bar
350B = 0 to 350 Bar
500B = 0 to 500 Bar
700B = 0 to 700 Bar
01KB = 0 to 1000 Bar
G = gauge
Electrical
M34 Output Connection — Specials/Options Port type — Pressure Range Pressure Unit